HOLIDAY LIST 2025/2026

	New Students
	School Opens
	Wednesday 27th August 2025

	Existing Students
	School Opens
	Thursday 28th August 2025

	
	
	

	October Mid Term
	School Closes
	Friday 24th October 2025

	
	School Opens
	Monday 3rd November 2025

	
	
	

	Christmas
	School Closes
	Friday 19th December 2025

	
	School Opens
	Monday 5th January 2026

	
	
	

	St. Brigid’s Day
	School Closed 
	Monday 2nd February 2026

	
	
	

	February Mid Term
	School Closes
	Friday 13th Febuary 2026

	
	School Opens
	Monday 23rd February 2026

	
	
	

	St. Patrick’s Day
	School Closes
	Friday 13th March 2026

	
	School Opens
	Wednesday 18th March 2026

	
	
	

	Easter
	School Closes
	Friday 27th March 2026

	
	School Opens
	Monday 13th April 2026

	
	
	

	May
	School Closes
	Friday 1st May 2026

	
	School Opens
	Wednesday 6th May 2026

	
	
	

	June
	School Closed
	Monday 1st June 2026

	
	
	

	Summer Vacation
	School Closes
	Friday 26th June 2026



Please be aware that there will be up to three school closure days in 2025/26 for compulsory staff training.  We have yet to be allocated dates.
